

BID TAB FOR 2005 BRADLEY STREET RECONSTRUCTION

Grant Tower Inc  
13064 Wisner  
Grant, MI 49327

Crawford Contracting  
630 E. Superior St  
Alma, MI 48801

Jackson Bulldozing  
3680 E. Baseline Rd  
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
#1	Pavement Removal	26.1	STA	\$ 2,158.00	\$ 56,323.80	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 135,720.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 78,300.00
#2	12" PVC Water Main	610	LFT	\$ 27.45	\$ 16,744.50	\$ 32.50	\$ 19,825.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 26,230.00
#3	6" PVC Water Main	40	LFT	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00
#4	12" x 16" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	1	EACH	\$ 1,198.00	\$ 1,198.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
#5	6" Water Main Valve	2	EACH	\$ 672.00	\$ 1,344.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
#6	Remove and Replace Hydrant Set	1	EACH	\$ 1,955.00	\$ 1,955.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00
#7	1" Water Service Reconnection - long	1	EACH	\$ 930.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
#8	1" Water Service Connection - short	1	EACH	\$ 517.50	\$ 517.50	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
#9	Remove Water Main Valve	4	EACH	\$ 218.75	\$ 875.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
#10	48" Storm Manhole	1	EACH	\$ 2,628.00	\$ 2,628.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
#11	48" Catch Basin	6	EACH	\$ 1,968.00	\$ 11,808.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
#12	24" Catch Basin	5	EACH	\$ 1,357.60	\$ 6,788.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00
#13	12" Storm Sewer	200	LFT	\$ 30.15	\$ 6,030.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00
#14	12" Manhole Tap	3	EACH	\$ 91.70	\$ 275.10	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00
#15	Storm Sewer Tap	1	EACH	\$ 880.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
#16	Remove Existing Structure	3	EACH	\$ 294.70	\$ 884.10	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00
#17	Remove & Replace Concrete Drive	600	SFT	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,200.00
#18	Remove & Replace Bituminous Drive	1415	SYD	\$ 22.35	\$ 31,625.25	\$ 20.00	\$ 28,300.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 39,620.00
#19	Remove & Replace Curb & Gutter	7000	LFT	\$ 11.20	\$ 78,400.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 64,750.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 63,000.00
#20	Remove & Replace 4" Sidewalk	10,000	SFT	\$ 2.65	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 27,500.00
#21	Remove & Replace 6" Sidewalk	1800	SFT	\$ 3.20	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 5,760.00
#22	Remove & Replace Handicap Ramp	22	EACH	\$ 199.50	\$ 4,389.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 6,050.00
#23	12" Sand Subbase Excavation and Placement	13,600	SYD	\$ 5.20	\$ 70,720.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 44,880.00
#24	8" Aggregate Base	11,900	SYD	\$ 4.25	\$ 50,575.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 59,500.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 63,070.00
#25	330#/SYD Bituminous Base 3E3 PG 58-22	10,900	SYD	\$ 7.25	\$ 79,025.00	\$ 6.79	\$ 74,011.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 76,300.00
#26	220#/SYD Bituminous Surface 5E3 PG 70-28P	10,900	SYD	\$ 5.80	\$ 63,220.00	\$ 5.70	\$ 62,130.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 76,300.00

#27	Inlay Cold Plastic Pvt. Marking-4" White	835 LFT	\$	1.20	\$	1,002.00	\$	1.15	\$	960.25	\$	1.20	\$	1,002.00
#28	Inlay Cold Plastic Pvt. Marking-4" Yellow	2500 LFT	\$	1.20	\$	3,000.00	\$	1.15	\$	2,875.00	\$	1.20	\$	3,000.00
#29	Inlay Cold Plastic Pvt. Marking-24" Stop Bar	90 LFT	\$	7.00	\$	630.00	\$	6.95	\$	625.50	\$	7.00	\$	630.00
#30	Inlay Cold Plastic Pvt. Marking-6" Crosswalk	580 LFT	\$	1.75	\$	1,015.00	\$	1.73	\$	1,003.40	\$	1.78	\$	1,032.40
#31	Subgrade Undercutting	100 CYD	\$	9.60	\$	960.00	\$	15.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	14.00	\$	1,400.00
#32	Restoration	2610 LFT	\$	12.60	\$	32,886.00	\$	4.00	\$	10,440.00	\$	8.00	\$	20,880.00
#33	4" Underdrain	5200 LFT	\$	4.10	\$	21,320.00	\$	6.00	\$	31,200.00	\$	7.25	\$	37,700.00
TOTAL					\$	583,208.25			\$	605,740.15			\$	622,604.40

BID TAB FOR 2005 BRADLEY STREET RECONSTRUCTION

Rohde Bros. Excavating  
 1240 N Outer Drive  
 Saginaw, MI 48601

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL
#1	Pavement Removal	26.1	STA	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 84,825.00
#2	12" PVC Water Main	610	LFT	\$ 44.00	\$ 26,840.00
#3	6" PVC Water Main	40	LFT	\$ 44.00	\$ 1,760.00
#4	12" x 16" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	1	EACH	\$ 5,479.00	\$ 5,479.00
#5	6" Water Main Valve	2	EACH	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
#6	Remove and Replace Hydrant Set	1	EACH	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
#7	1" Water Service Reconnection - long	1	EACH	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
#8	1" Water Service Connection - short	1	EACH	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
#9	Remove Water Main Valve	4	EACH	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
#10	48" Storm Manhole	1	EACH	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
#11	48" Catch Basin	6	EACH	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10,800.00
#12	24" Catch Basin	5	EACH	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00
#13	12" Storm Sewer	200	LFT	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00
#14	12" Manhole Tap	3	EACH	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
#15	Storm Sewer Tap	1	EACH	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
#16	Remove Existing Structure	3	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
#17	Remove & Replace Concrete Drive	600	SFT	\$ 3.83	\$ 2,298.00
#18	Remove & Replace Bituminous Drive	1415	SYD	\$ 33.00	\$ 46,695.00
#19	Remove & Replace Curb & Gutter	7000	LFT	\$ 9.70	\$ 67,900.00
#20	Remove & Replace 4" Sidewalk	10,000	SFT	\$ 3.30	\$ 33,000.00
#21	Remove & Replace 6" Sidewalk	1800	SFT	\$ 3.83	\$ 6,894.00
#22	Remove & Replace Handicap Ramp	22	EACH	\$ 284.00	\$ 6,248.00
#23	12" Sand Subbase Excavation and Placement	13,600	SYD	\$ 4.00	\$ 54,400.00
#24	8" Aggregate Base	11,900	SYD	\$ 5.80	\$ 69,020.00
#25	330#/SYD Bituminous Base 3E3 PG 58-22	10,900	SYD	\$ 7.12	\$ 77,608.00
#26	220#/SYD Bituminous Surface 5E3 PG 70-28P	10,900	SYD	\$ 6.00	\$ 65,400.00
#27	Inlay Cold Plastic Pvt. Marking-4" White	835	LFT	\$ 1.40	\$ 1,169.00
#28	Inlay Cold Plastic Pvt. Marking-4" Yellow	2500	LFT	\$ 1.40	\$ 3,500.00
#29	Inlay Cold Plastic Pvt. Marking-24" Stop Bar	90	LFT	\$ 7.00	\$ 630.00
#30	Inlay Cold Plastic Pvt. Marking-6" Crosswalk	580	LFT	\$ 1.80	\$ 1,044.00
#31	Subgrade Undercutting	100	CYD	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00

#32	Restoration	2610 LFT	\$	4.00	\$	10,440.00
#33	4" Underdrain	5200 LFT	\$	6.00	\$	31,200.00

TOTAL					\$	637,800.00
-------	--	--	--	--	----	------------